
W. E. Plemons Machinery Services, Inc.

P
ar

ts
 L

is
t 

&
 I

ll
us

tr
at

io
ns

Plemons Options

8-86

PMS
Geared to the World

2001303
SPRING LOADED DOUBLE
IDLE ROLLER ASSEMBLY

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 0205XX BAR, BLANK FEED ROLLER MOUNT REF
2 0018100 ROLLER, BLANK FEED IDLE 2
3 0018404 AXLE, IDLE ROLLER 1
4 0500600 BEARING, ROLLER 4
5 0016400 MOUNT, BLANK FEED IDLE ROLLER 2
6 0016405 TAB, FEED ROLL 2
7 0016404 BRACKET, FEED ROLL 2
8 0204800 BUSHING 2
9 1203000 SPRING 2

10 1500102 PMS WASHER 4
11 8008900 5/16 X 2 1/2 HEX HD BOLT 2
12 8025600 5/16 FIBER LOCK NUT 2
13 1501500 WASHER P.W. 4
14 8007000 1/4 X 1 HEX HD BOLT 4
15 8008300 5/16-18 X 1 HEX HD CAP SCR 2
16 8008700 5/16-18 X 2 HEX HD CAP SCR 2
17 8035800 5/16 STD LOCK WASHER 4



W. E. Plemons Machinery Services, Inc.

Plemons Options

P
ar

ts
 L

is
t 

&
 I

ll
us

tr
at

io
ns

8-87

PMS
Geared to the World

2001303
SPRING LOADED DOUBLE
IDLE ROLLER ASSEMBLY


